Record #
B-23-184
B-23-207
B-23-186
B-23-213
B-23-183
B-23-185
B-23-191
B-23-188
B-23-202
B-23-192
B-23-193
B-23-194
B-23-208
B-23-210
B-23-195
B-23-200
B-23-198
B-23-203
B-23-206
B-23-209
B-23-211
B-23-212
B-23-215
B-23-216

Record #

EXB-23-417
EXB-23-351
EXB-23-349
EXB-23-350
EXB-23-352
EXB-23-354
EXB-23-355

Record Tyg Date Submitted Record Sta Applicant

Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe

6/1/2023 18:32 Active
6/21/2023 18:06 Active
6/3/2023 1:12 Active
6/27/2023 17:58 Active
6/1/2023 14:01 Active
6/1/2023 18:57 Active
6/5/2023 17:29 Active
6/3/2023 10:04 Active
6/16/2023 13:01 Active
6/6/2023 17:16 Active
6/6/2023 21:00 Active
6/7/2023 1:41 Active
6/23/2023 11:06 Active
6/25/2023 12:12 Active
6/10/2023 21:55 Active
6/13/2023 18:00 Active
6/13/2023 2:16 Active
6/16/2023 14:59 Active
6/21/2023 12:41 Active
6/23/2023 16:17 Active
6/26/2023 13:19 Active
6/26/2023 17:46 Active
6/28/2023 10:25 Stopped
6/28/2023 19:05 Active

Dennis Mascetta
Chris Mathews
Carey Gould

Mark Hebb

Joanna Ramey
James Costello
Robert McDiarmid
Christopher Ellis
William Segalla
William Russell
CEZAR LANCA
Ryan Correia
James Enos

Sherry Flynn
kenneth cliff

Steve Kovacs

Elise Hugus

Beth Davis
Bradford Cavanagh
Matthew DeAngelis
FRANCO RAPONI
Craig Ellis

Jocelyn Aristhomene
Tiffany Hamel

Record Tyg Date Submitted Record Sta Applicant

Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»

6/28/2023 14:17 Active
6/2/2023 14:12 Active
6/1/2023 18:09 Complete
6/2/2023 13:57 Active
6/2/2023 15:26 Active

6/5/2023 5:06 Active
6/5/2023 11:54 Active

John Vreeland
Sherry lopes
Stephen Goulston
Daniel Gibbs
Michele Nashville
Michael McCarthy
Adam Glenn

Street No
6
34
4
73
38
26
20
24
53
120
150
904
35
156
48
12
169
35
14
22
119
10
38

Street No
104
11
29
5
2
4
929

Street Name
WINSTON AVE
CARNOUSTIE RD
VAN CIR
SQUANTO RD

RIP VAN WINKLE WAY
OLD PLYMOUTH RD
SPURR RD
SIASCONSET DR
PORTSIDE DR
WILLISTON RD
STATE RD
SANDWICH RD
SPRUCE DR
PURITAN RD
PURITAN RD
CAPE VIEW WAY
SHORE RD

OLNEY RD
THORNE RD
PRYER DR
WATERHOUSE RD
PRYER DR
HOMESTEAD RD
PURITAN RD

Street Name
ROCKY POINT RD
SETTLERS WAY
HEATHER HILL RD
TUCY AVE
CHERYL LN
KEENAN RD
SHORE RD

Owner Name

ANN MARIE STRODE

TRS PALMER FAMILY REVQO
Roy and Carey Gould

Alex & Marcia Thomas
THERESA MARIE LACROIX-I
JEANNE M MOORE REV TR
Robert McDiarmid

Chris and Shannon ellis
Commerce Road LLC.
David Buskey

M.L Custom Homes LLC
Merolla Chiropratic INC
TRS THOMPSON MANOR R

Estimated Brief Description of Proposed Work
82000 Add a 24x24 garage and a breezeway to conne
45000 Finish off an existing basement, add insulatior
175000 Addition off the back of the garage.
133000 Addition of 16 x 20 3 Season room
14000 Install deck off bedroom 8'x13.5' (original per!
12737 Demo drywall 1st floor bathroom tub and rep
32000 The requested alteration is to relocate a secot
550000 Going to take down most of the house that is
150000 Removal of old partitions and construct demis
23000 Installing new insulation, drywall & flooring
35000 Remodeling of 3 Bathroom, Adding a Break ro
12500 Remove existing floor and reframe/sister up f
48000 Kitchen and bath remodel, new flooring throu
Ronald Busnengo and Sher 20000 Replace dormer, make structially sound.
Liz Kantor 6500 Gut 2nd floor bathroom Owners plumberto in
Preservation of Affordable 15000000 Construction of a new 42 unit apartment builc
Elise Hugus 10000 Change sink, add shower & toilet, tile floor & :
Beth Davis c¢/o Soja Proper 15000 Remove existing 10 x 20' deck and replace wit
AGNIESZKA OSIECKA CAVA 12 enclosing existing porch
ANNAMARIA DEANGELIS 65000 Build addition
Main Street Bank 18025 Reset portion of wall under window pushed ir
Craig R. Ellis 5500 Small porch addition
JOHN & JEFFREY TONELLO 5000 Privacy fence
Tiffany Hamel 8500 Assembling an above ground pool with safety

Owner Name Estimated Type of Proposed Work

CURRAN 2012 TRUST 5250 Solar
Sherry 12800 Fence
Austin Smolinsky 7240 Roof
SHARYN WORCESTER TRU¢ 5800 Roof
NANCY A DUDA 24491 Solar

VIKKI L CIAMPA
DONNA L FORD

5929.88 Insulation
3000 Insulation



EXB-23-356
EXB-23-360
EXB-23-357
EXB-23-359
EXB-23-358
EXB-23-378
EXB-23-361
EXB-23-362
EXB-23-363
EXB-23-364
EXB-23-365
EXB-23-367
EXB-23-368
EXB-23-374
EXB-23-369
EXB-23-370
EXB-23-371
EXB-23-373
EXB-23-377
EXB-23-376
EXB-23-375
EXB-23-379
EXB-23-380
EXB-23-381
EXB-23-382
EXB-23-383
EXB-23-384
EXB-23-389
EXB-23-385
EXB-23-386
EXB-23-387
EXB-23-388
EXB-23-390
EXB-23-391

Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- B
Building- E»
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»

6/5/2023 15:27 Complete
6/7/2023 12:36 Active
6/5/2023 16:30 Active
6/7/2023 8:53 Active
6/6/2023 14:43 Active
6/13/2023 18:57 Active
6/8/2023 14:50 Active
6/8/2023 16:33 Active
6/8/2023 20:09 Active
6/9/2023 4:08 Active
6/9/2023 12:43 Complete
6/9/2023 17:48 Active
6/9/2023 19:40 Active
6/12/2023 22:44 Active
6/12/2023 16:16 Active
6/12/2023 16:16 Active
6/12/2023 19:40 Active
6/12/2023 21:53 Active
6/13/2023 16:19 Active
6/13/2023 16:02 Complete
6/13/2023 14:25 Active
6/13/2023 22:59 Complete
6/14/2023 13:56 Active
6/14/2023 16:03 Active
6/14/2023 17:34 Active
6/14/2023 19:33 Active
6/15/2023 13:23 Active
6/18/2023 21:36 Active
6/16/2023 10:10 Active
6/16/2023 11:38 Active
6/16/2023 15:29 Active
6/16/2023 19:02 Active
6/19/2023 12:37 Active
6/19/2023 17:09 Active

Adam Glenn
Adam Glenn
Greg Mazares
Michael Trankels
John Coulombe

Lions general carpentry

James Dimopoulos
Kristen Hellmuth
Andrew Kane

Elise Hugus
Stephen Goulston
Chris Graham
Brian Waterman
David Sawyer
Justin Krogue
Zachary Perocchi
James Dimopoulos
Eileen Grady
Eugene Kuntsevskiy
Shana Fantoni
Matthew Perry
Dennis Amaral
FRED FALCONE
Greg Mazares
Steve Kelly

James Dimopoulos
Steve Kelly

John McMahon
John Haskell

Neal Holmgren
Neal Holmgren
Elizabeth Gropman
Steven Hebert
Andrei Yarmalovich

43
126
27
35

17
15

79
169

295
44
295
10
141
24
633

78

CRANBERRY RD
OLD PLYMOUTH RD
SABBATT RD
OLNEY RD

TUCY AVE
PORTSIDE DR
CLARK RD

NAIRN RD

CLAY POND RD
SHORE RD
WASHINGTON AVE
WINSTON AVE
CEDAR POINT DR
OLD PLYMOUTH RD
CORDWOOD CIR
LADY ALLISON WAY
SANDWICH RD
LEWIS POINT WAY
MCGRATH RD
LAKEWOOD CIR
CLIPPER RD

MONUMENT NECK RD

GILDER RD
ROUNDHOUSE RD
COUNTY RD

BLUFF RD

COUNTY RD
MORNING MIST LN
Barlows Landing Rd
HARLOW FARM RD
SCRAGGY NECK RD
FABYAN WAY
THORNE RD
OLOFSON DR

Brian Kimbal

JEANETTE F WATKA
Hedwig Hopwood

C/O RONALD G LAPLANTE
John Coulombe

17 PORTSIDE DRIVE REALT

Marjorie Howard
Kristen Hellmuth
Romero, Jimmy

Elise Hugus

CHERYL A SILVESTRO
ANN MARIE C STRODE
Ted Cropper

DONNA M WILLIS
JAYNE E SUTTON
KATHLEEN P BRUNSTRUM
Joao Gomes

Eileen Grady

SUSAN L TRISOLINE
MARILEE A CONLON

CHERYL L PALO 2005 TRUS

LYNNE ANN HELMUTH

28 GILDER RD REALTY TRU:

Jane O'Shaughnessy
GEORGE GOSSIOS JR
EDWIN F ALMEIDA
GEORGE GOSSIOS JR
John McMahon

John Haskell

MEGAN TYRRELL TRS
CAL 633 REALTY TRUST
Elizabeth Gropman
John Keck

LINDA L FARMER

4000 Insulation
4000 Insulation
13947 Windows/Doors
26100 Siding
500 Windows/Doors
50350 Siding
3980.21 Insulation
16000 Fence
2381 Windows/Doors
10000 Windows/Doors
10115 Roof
2138.32 Insulation
12870 Roof
15200 Roof
31122 Solar
5000 Siding
4280.58 Insulation
2000 Fence
21954 Siding
9800 Roof
1573 Insulation
8000 Roof
44763 Roof
18477 Windows/Doors
2304 Roof
3017.13 Insulation
84025 Solar
100 Fence
3000 Roof
68450 Solar
42560 Solar
15000 Siding
6410.31 Insulation
26900 Roof



EXB-23-392
EXB-23-394
EXB-23-412
EXB-23-395
EXB-23-396
EXB-23-397
EXB-23-398
EXB-23-399
EXB-23-400
EXB-23-401
EXB-23-405
EXB-23-406
EXB-23-407
EXB-23-408
EXB-23-410
EXB-23-409
EXB-23-411
EXB-23-413
EXB-23-414
EXB-23-415
EXB-23-416
EXB-23-420
EXB-23-418
EXB-23-419
EXB-23-421
EXB-23-422
EXB-23-423
EXB-23-424

Building- E> 6/19/2023 21:33 Active
Building- E> 6/20/2023 15:55 Active
Building- E> 6/26/2023 16:57 Active
Building- E> 6/20/2023 19:42 Active

Building- B> 6/21/2023 13:21 Complete

Building- E> 6/21/2023 14:08 Active
Building- Ey 6/21/2023 18:21 Active
Building- E> 6/22/2023 14:08 Active
Building- By 6/22/2023 14:27 Active
Building- E> 6/22/2023 17:34 Active
Building- Ey 6/22/2023 20:16 Active
Building- E> 6/23/2023 12:18 Active
Building- Ey 6/23/2023 15:33 Active
Building- E> 6/23/2023 20:04 Active
Building- By 6/25/2023 18:37 Active
Building- E> 6/24/2023 12:29 Active
Building- By 6/26/2023 14:26 Active
Building- E> 6/26/2023 20:51 Active
Building- B> 6/27/2023 11:44 Active
Building- E> 6/27/2023 11:53 Active
Building- E> 6/27/2023 18:20 Active
Building- E> 6/29/2023 14:01 Active
Building- E> 6/28/2023 17:11 Active
Building- E> 6/28/2023 21:20 Active
Building- E> 6/29/2023 19:38 Active
Building- E> 6/29/2023 22:00 Active
Building- E> 6/30/2023 11:51 Active
Building- E> 6/30/2023 17:22 Active

John Vreeland
GORDON TURGISS
Chris Graham

Edie Cardoza
Brian Waterman
Roland Langevin
Steve Kelly

Henry Cassidy
Luke Catarius
Steve Kelly

Robert Rostocka
Chris Fitzsimons
Benjamin O'Connell
Halil Aslan
Savannah O'Brien
John Dudley
JOHN FALCONE
Kenneth Goodwin
kent persson

kent persson
Anatoli Sivitski
Casey Bennett
Katya FB Alarms Inc
Daniel Gibbs
Stephen Goulston
Enda Garry

Venture Home Solar LLC

Matthew Perry

854
160

16

361
60
83
14
60

131
12
20

141
12
61

42
15
28
19
483

33

260

HEAD OF THE BAY RD JEFFREY M HERBST

WILLISTON RD
NOREAST DR
WRIGHT LN
CANTERBURY LN
RIVER RD

Old Plymouth Rd
ALGONQUIN RD
CRANBERRY HWY
EASTWARD AVE
ST MARGARETS ST
CLARK RD

ROBIN LN
WESTVIEW ST
Barlows Landing Rd
ROCK ST

WIANNO RD
SPRINGBROOK CT
NORRIS RD
OLNEY RD
WINSTON AVE
BUTTERMILK WAY
COUNTY RD

COX LN
LAFAYETTE AVE
CLEVELAND CIR

KATHRYN CARVEIRO J
DAVID LAMBORGHINI

EVA M SHEEHY
JACQUELINE A TARDIF
DENISE MACCALLUM
Daniela Meinhardt

ANNE FISHER PRESLEY LIVI
Stephen Catarius

SETH LINCOLN

CYNTHIA C FAGUNDES
Christoher P Fitzsimons
Dana Anderson

Dan Kellys

Savannah L. O'Brien

PATT M DIETLIN
ADELHEID B LUCAS
LORETTA G ARSENAULT RE
JANE L LEMA

KATHLEEN V R BARNICOAT
MELISSA J BARRY

JULIE SCAAPRONE
THERESA M CHALKER
PATRICIA A COX

Len Mihalovich

Jean Taveau

BARLOWS LANDING RL KAREN B TEICHERT

PENINSULA CIR

Lauren Egan

37978 Solar
10500 Roof
3169.02 Insulation
400 Windows/Doors
23875 Roof
4765 Insulation
22560 Solar
4100 Insulation
5000 Exploratory demo
25380 Solar
1320 Insulation
4500 Roof
38699 Solar
9200 Solar
10000 Siding
6896 Roof
9975 Roof
2000 Windows/Doors
8000 Siding
17900 Roof
8300 Roof
15000 Windows/Doors
39000 Solar
4500 Roof
10115 Roof
8000 Roof
30391.2 Solar
6737 Insulation



