Record #	Record Typ Date Submitted Record	Sta Applicant	Street No	Street Name	Owner Name	Estimated Brief Description of Proposed Work
B-23-184	Building Pe 6/1/2023 18:32 Active	Dennis Mascetta	6	WINSTON AVE	ANN MARIE STRODE	82000 Add a 24x24 garage and a breezeway to conne
B-23-207	Building Pe 6/21/2023 18:06 Active	Chris Mathews	34	CARNOUSTIE RD	TRS PALMER FAMILY REVO	45000 Finish off an existing basement, add insulatior
B-23-186	Building Pe 6/3/2023 1:12 Active	Carey Gould	4	VAN CIR	Roy and Carey Gould	175000 Addition off the back of the garage.
B-23-213	Building Pe 6/27/2023 17:58 Active	Mark Hebb	73	SQUANTO RD	Alex & Marcia Thomas	133000 Addition of 16 x 20 3 Season room
B-23-183	Building Pe 6/1/2023 14:01 Active	Joanna Ramey	38	RIP VAN WINKLE WAY	THERESA MARIE LACROIX-I	14000 Install deck off bedroom 8'x13.5' (original per
B-23-185	Building Pe 6/1/2023 18:57 Active	James Costello	26	OLD PLYMOUTH RD	JEANNE M MOORE REV TR	12737 Demo drywall 1st floor bathroom tub and rep
B-23-191	Building Pe 6/5/2023 17:29 Active	Robert McDiarmid	20	SPURR RD	Robert McDiarmid	32000 The requested alteration is to relocate a secor
B-23-188	Building Pe 6/3/2023 10:04 Active	Christopher Ellis	24	SIASCONSET DR	Chris and Shannon ellis	550000 Going to take down most of the house that is
B-23-202	Building Pe 6/16/2023 13:01 Active	William Segalla	53	PORTSIDE DR	Commerce Road LLC.	150000 Removal of old partitions and construct demis
B-23-192	Building Pe 6/6/2023 17:16 Active	William Russell	120	WILLISTON RD	David Buskey	23000 Installing new insulation, drywall & flooring
B-23-193	Building Pe 6/6/2023 21:00 Active	CEZAR LANCA	150	STATE RD	M.L Custom Homes LLC	35000 Remodeling of 3 Bathroom, Adding a Break ro
B-23-194	Building Pe 6/7/2023 1:41 Active	Ryan Correia	904	SANDWICH RD	Merolla Chiropratic INC	12500 Remove existing floor and reframe/sister up f
B-23-208	Building Pe 6/23/2023 11:06 Active	James Enos	35	SPRUCE DR	TRS THOMPSON MANOR R	48000 Kitchen and bath remodel, new flooring throu
B-23-210	Building Pe 6/25/2023 12:12 Active	Sherry Flynn	156	PURITAN RD	Ronald Busnengo and Sher	20000 Replace dormer, make structially sound.
B-23-195	Building Pe 6/10/2023 21:55 Active	kenneth cliff	48	PURITAN RD	Liz Kantor	6500 Gut 2nd floor bathroom Owners plumberto in
B-23-200	Building Pe 6/13/2023 18:00 Active	Steve Kovacs	12	CAPE VIEW WAY	Preservation of Affordable	15000000 Construction of a new 42 unit apartment build
B-23-198	Building Pe 6/13/2023 2:16 Active	Elise Hugus	169	SHORE RD	Elise Hugus	10000 Change sink, add shower & toilet, tile floor & :
B-23-203	Building Pe 6/16/2023 14:59 Active	Beth Davis	35	OLNEY RD	Beth Davis c/o Soja Proper	15000 Remove existing 10 x 20' deck and replace wit
B-23-206	Building Pe 6/21/2023 12:41 Active	Bradford Cavanagh	14	THORNE RD	AGNIESZKA OSIECKA CAVA	12 enclosing existing porch
B-23-209	Building Pe 6/23/2023 16:17 Active	Matthew DeAngelis	22	PRYER DR	ANNAMARIA DEANGELIS	65000 Build addition
B-23-211	Building Pe 6/26/2023 13:19 Active	FRANCO RAPONI	119	WATERHOUSE RD	Main Street Bank	18025 Reset portion of wall under window pushed in
B-23-212	Building Pe 6/26/2023 17:46 Active	Craig Ellis	10	PRYER DR	Craig R. Ellis	5500 Small porch addition
B-23-215	Building Pe 6/28/2023 10:25 Stoppe	d Jocelyn Aristhomene	38	HOMESTEAD RD	JOHN & JEFFREY TONELLO	5000 Privacy fence
B-23-216	Building Pe 6/28/2023 19:05 Active	Tiffany Hamel	7	PURITAN RD	Tiffany Hamel	8500 Assembling an above ground pool with safety

Record #	Record Typ Date Submitted Record Sta	a Applicant	Street No	Street Name	Owner Name	Estimated Type of Proposed Work
EXB-23-417	Building- E> 6/28/2023 14:17 Active	John Vreeland	104	ROCKY POINT RD	CURRAN 2012 TRUST	5250 Solar
EXB-23-351	Building- E> 6/2/2023 14:12 Active	Sherry lopes	11	SETTLERS WAY	Sherry	12800 Fence
EXB-23-349	Building- E> 6/1/2023 18:09 Complete	Stephen Goulston	29	HEATHER HILL RD	Austin Smolinsky	7240 Roof
EXB-23-350	Building- E> 6/2/2023 13:57 Active	Daniel Gibbs	5	TUCY AVE	SHARYN WORCESTER TRUS	5800 Roof
EXB-23-352	Building- E> 6/2/2023 15:26 Active	Michele Nashville	2	CHERYL LN	NANCY A DUDA	24491 Solar
EXB-23-354	Building- E> 6/5/2023 5:06 Active	Michael McCarthy	4	KEENAN RD	VIKKI L CIAMPA	5929.88 Insulation
EXB-23-355	Building- E> 6/5/2023 11:54 Active	Adam Glenn	929	SHORE RD	DONNA L FORD	3000 Insulation

EXB-23-356	Building- E> 6/5/2023 15:27 Comp	lete Adam Glenn	43	CRANBERRY RD	Brian Kimbal	4000 Insulation
EXB-23-360	Building- E> 6/7/2023 12:36 Active	Adam Glenn	126	OLD PLYMOUTH RD	JEANETTE F WATKA	4000 Insulation
EXB-23-357	Building- E> 6/5/2023 16:30 Active	Greg Mazares	27	SABBATT RD	Hedwig Hopwood	13947 Windows/Doors
EXB-23-359	Building- E> 6/7/2023 8:53 Active	Michael Trankels	35	OLNEY RD	C/O RONALD G LAPLANTE	26100 Siding
EXB-23-358	Building- E> 6/6/2023 14:43 Active	John Coulombe	4	TUCY AVE	John Coulombe	500 Windows/Doors
EXB-23-378	Building- E> 6/13/2023 18:57 Active	Lions general carpentry	17	PORTSIDE DR	17 PORTSIDE DRIVE REALT	50350 Siding
EXB-23-361	Building- E> 6/8/2023 14:50 Active	James Dimopoulos	15	CLARK RD	Marjorie Howard	3980.21 Insulation
EXB-23-362	Building- E> 6/8/2023 16:33 Active	Kristen Hellmuth	2	NAIRN RD	Kristen Hellmuth	16000 Fence
EXB-23-363	Building- E> 6/8/2023 20:09 Active	Andrew Kane	79	CLAY POND RD	Romero, Jimmy	2381 Windows/Doors
EXB-23-364	Building- E> 6/9/2023 4:08 Active	Elise Hugus	169	SHORE RD	Elise Hugus	10000 Windows/Doors
EXB-23-365	Building- E> 6/9/2023 12:43 Comp	lete Stephen Goulston	28	WASHINGTON AVE	CHERYL A SILVESTRO	10115 Roof
EXB-23-367	Building- E> 6/9/2023 17:48 Active	Chris Graham	6	WINSTON AVE	ANN MARIE C STRODE	2138.32 Insulation
EXB-23-368	Building- E> 6/9/2023 19:40 Active	Brian Waterman	14	CEDAR POINT DR	Ted Cropper	12870 Roof
EXB-23-374	Building- E> 6/12/2023 22:44 Active	David Sawyer	304	OLD PLYMOUTH RD	DONNA M WILLIS	15200 Roof
EXB-23-369	Building- E> 6/12/2023 16:16 Active	Justin Krogue	4	CORDWOOD CIR	JAYNE E SUTTON	31122 Solar
EXB-23-370	Building- E> 6/12/2023 16:16 Active	Zachary Perocchi	2	LADY ALLISON WAY	KATHLEEN P BRUNSTRUM	5000 Siding
EXB-23-371	Building- E> 6/12/2023 19:40 Active	James Dimopoulos	783	SANDWICH RD	Joao Gomes	4280.58 Insulation
EXB-23-373	Building- E> 6/12/2023 21:53 Active	Eileen Grady	5	LEWIS POINT WAY	Eileen Grady	2000 Fence
EXB-23-377	Building- E> 6/13/2023 16:19 Active	Eugene Kuntsevskiy	7	MCGRATH RD	SUSAN L TRISOLINE	21954 Siding
EXB-23-376	Building- E> 6/13/2023 16:02 Comp	lete Shana Fantoni	5	LAKEWOOD CIR	MARILEE A CONLON	9800 Roof
EXB-23-375	Building- E> 6/13/2023 14:25 Active	Matthew Perry	196	CLIPPER RD	CHERYL L PALO 2005 TRUS	1573 Insulation
EXB-23-379	Building- E> 6/13/2023 22:59 Comp	lete Dennis Amaral	73	MONUMENT NECK RD	LYNNE ANN HELMUTH	8000 Roof
EXB-23-380	Building- E> 6/14/2023 13:56 Active	FRED FALCONE	29	GILDER RD	28 GILDER RD REALTY TRU	44763 Roof
EXB-23-381	Building- E> 6/14/2023 16:03 Active	Greg Mazares	43	ROUNDHOUSE RD	Jane O'Shaughnessy	18477 Windows/Doors
EXB-23-382	Building- E> 6/14/2023 17:34 Active	Steve Kelly	295	COUNTY RD	GEORGE GOSSIOS JR	2304 Roof
EXB-23-383	Building- E> 6/14/2023 19:33 Active	James Dimopoulos	44	BLUFF RD	EDWIN F ALMEIDA	3017.13 Insulation
EXB-23-384	Building- E> 6/15/2023 13:23 Active	Steve Kelly	295	COUNTY RD	GEORGE GOSSIOS JR	84025 Solar
EXB-23-389	Building- E> 6/18/2023 21:36 Active	John McMahon	10	MORNING MIST LN	John McMahon	100 Fence
EXB-23-385	Building- E> 6/16/2023 10:10 Active	John Haskell	141	Barlows Landing Rd	John Haskell	3000 Roof
EXB-23-386	Building- E> 6/16/2023 11:38 Active	Neal Holmgren	24	HARLOW FARM RD	MEGAN TYRRELL TRS	68450 Solar
EXB-23-387	Building- E> 6/16/2023 15:29 Active	_	633	SCRAGGY NECK RD	CAL 633 REALTY TRUST	42560 Solar
EXB-23-388	Building- E> 6/16/2023 19:02 Active	-	3	FABYAN WAY	Elizabeth Gropman	15000 Siding
EXB-23-390	Building- E> 6/19/2023 12:37 Active	•	78	THORNE RD	John Keck	6410.31 Insulation
EXB-23-391	Building- E> 6/19/2023 17:09 Active		3	OLOFSON DR	LINDA L FARMER	26900 Roof

EXB-23-392	Building- E> 6/19/2023 21:33 Active	John Vreeland	854	HEAD OF THE BAY RD	JEFFREY M HERBST	37978 Solar
EXB-23-394	Building- E> 6/20/2023 15:55 Active	GORDON TURGISS	160	WILLISTON RD	KATHRYN CARVEIRO J	10500 Roof
EXB-23-412	Building- E> 6/26/2023 16:57 Active	Chris Graham	9	NOREAST DR	DAVID LAMBORGHINI	3169.02 Insulation
EXB-23-395	Building- E> 6/20/2023 19:42 Active	Edie Cardoza	16	WRIGHT LN	EVA M SHEEHY	400 Windows/Doors
EXB-23-396	Building- E> 6/21/2023 13:21 Complete	Brian Waterman	4	CANTERBURY LN	JACQUELINE A TARDIF	23875 Roof
EXB-23-397	Building- E> 6/21/2023 14:08 Active	Roland Langevin	8	RIVER RD	DENISE MACCALLUM	4765 Insulation
EXB-23-398	Building- E> 6/21/2023 18:21 Active	Steve Kelly	361	Old Plymouth Rd	Daniela Meinhardt	22560 Solar
EXB-23-399	Building- E> 6/22/2023 14:08 Active	Henry Cassidy	60	ALGONQUIN RD	ANNE FISHER PRESLEY LIVI	4100 Insulation
EXB-23-400	Building- E> 6/22/2023 14:27 Active	Luke Catarius	83	CRANBERRY HWY	Stephen Catarius	5000 Exploratory demo
EXB-23-401	Building- E> 6/22/2023 17:34 Active	Steve Kelly	14	EASTWARD AVE	SETH LINCOLN	25380 Solar
EXB-23-405	Building- E> 6/22/2023 20:16 Active	Robert Rostocka	60	ST MARGARETS ST	CYNTHIA C FAGUNDES	1320 Insulation
EXB-23-406	Building- E> 6/23/2023 12:18 Active	Chris Fitzsimons	131	CLARK RD	Christoher P Fitzsimons	4500 Roof
EXB-23-407	Building- E> 6/23/2023 15:33 Active	Benjamin O'Connell	12	ROBIN LN	Dana Anderson	38699 Solar
EXB-23-408	Building- E> 6/23/2023 20:04 Active	Halil Aslan	20	WESTVIEW ST	Dan Kellys	9200 Solar
EXB-23-410	Building- E> 6/25/2023 18:37 Active	Savannah O'Brien	141	Barlows Landing Rd	Savannah L. O'Brien	10000 Siding
EXB-23-409	Building- E> 6/24/2023 12:29 Active	John Dudley	12	ROCK ST	PATT M DIETLIN	6896 Roof
EXB-23-411	Building- E> 6/26/2023 14:26 Active	JOHN FALCONE	61	WIANNO RD	ADELHEID B LUCAS	9975 Roof
EXB-23-413	Building- E> 6/26/2023 20:51 Active	Kenneth Goodwin	1	SPRINGBROOK CT	LORETTA G ARSENAULT RE	2000 Windows/Doors
EXB-23-414	Building- E> 6/27/2023 11:44 Active	kent persson	42	NORRIS RD	JANE L LEMA	8000 Siding
EXB-23-415	Building- E> 6/27/2023 11:53 Active	kent persson	15	OLNEY RD	KATHLEEN V R BARNICOAT	17900 Roof
EXB-23-416	Building- E> 6/27/2023 18:20 Active	Anatoli Sivitski	28	WINSTON AVE	MELISSA J BARRY	8300 Roof
EXB-23-420	Building- E> 6/29/2023 14:01 Active	Casey Bennett	19	BUTTERMILK WAY	JULIE SCAAPRONE	15000 Windows/Doors
EXB-23-418	Building- E> 6/28/2023 17:11 Active	Katya FB Alarms Inc	483	COUNTY RD	THERESA M CHALKER	39000 Solar
EXB-23-419	Building- E> 6/28/2023 21:20 Active	Daniel Gibbs	7	COX LN	PATRICIA A COX	4500 Roof
EXB-23-421	Building- E> 6/29/2023 19:38 Active	Stephen Goulston	33	LAFAYETTE AVE	Len Mihalovich	10115 Roof
EXB-23-422	Building- E> 6/29/2023 22:00 Active	Enda Garry	6	CLEVELAND CIR	Jean Taveau	8000 Roof
EXB-23-423	Building- E) 6/30/2023 11:51 Active	Venture Home Solar LLC	260	BARLOWS LANDING R	E KAREN B TEICHERT	30391.2 Solar
EXB-23-424	Building- E) 6/30/2023 17:22 Active	Matthew Perry	6	PENINSULA CIR	Lauren Egan	6737 Insulation